
                        WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB  
                        RUN FOR THE ARTS 15K & 2M
                     15K- USATF CERTIFIED #TX08005ETM
                   APRIL 19, 2008      Lubbock, Texas

   * NEW RECORD              
                                  15K

                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            15k     Pace  
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== 
    1 ZACK QUINONES       21 LUBBOCK           50:57  5:28 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     3 DANIEL FORD           19 WILSON          TX 1:03:36  
6:50 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     2 PEDRO VARGAS          23 LUBBOCK         TX   56:44  
6:06 
    2    12 JOSHUA DELGADO        20 LUBBOCK         TX 1:11:28  
7:40 
    3    14 BRIAN STEPHENS        22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:51  
7:49 
    4    27 ARBY NICHOLS          24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:51  
8:28 
    5    35 ALEX ARNOLD           21 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:33  
8:45 
    6    54 LANCE WILEY           22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:27  
9:43 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     6 RICHARD HOBBINS       26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:14  
7:00 
    2    11 ANDRES PEDROZA        26 OLTON           TX 1:10:51  
7:37 
    3    24 AARON SELF            28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:34  
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8:20 
    4    47 CHRIS BERRY           29 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:24  
9:10 
    5    64 JOEY PORTER           26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:41:50 
10:56 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    10 DAMON CHASE           31 LEVELLAND       TX 1:10:10  
7:32 
    2    19 JOEY HERNANDEZ        31 SUNDOWN         TX 1:15:21  
8:06 
    3    29 CHRIS GALLARNEAU      32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:05  
8:36 
    4    41 CHRIS BAUTWEOL        33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:45  
8:53 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     9 SHANNON ANDERSON      36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:09:09  
7:26 
    2    40 TYLER MOORE           38 CLOVIS          NM 1:22:26  
8:51 
    3    45 CHRIS MILFORD         35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:12  
9:02 
    4    55 KERRY GILBERT         38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:45  
9:45 
    5    60 GREG MILFORD          38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:37:21 
10:27 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     5 MARTIN MONTALVO       43 PLAINVIEW       TX 1:05:06  
7:00 
    2    16 CRAIG DOMINY          42 LUBBOCK         TX 1:13:16  
7:52 
    3    34 EDWIN YOUNG           44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:29  
8:45 
    4    38 BRAD EWING            44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:07  
8:49 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
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Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     4 POPCORN LEONARD       47 MIDLAND         TX 1:03:59  
6:52 
    2     7 ADAM BARRON           45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:38  
7:09 
    3    17 J EDSON PINTO         46 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:33  
8:00 
    4    18 PAUL PARE'            46 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:49  
8:02 
    5    26 JERRY DWYER           48 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:00  
8:23 
    6    36 JAVIER PENA           47 AUSTIN          TX 1:21:47  
8:47 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    28 PAUL HUDSON           51 COLLEYVILLE     TX 1:19:14  
8:31 
    2    30 RUSSEL MARTIN         50 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:20:11  
8:37 
    3    31 RICK SYPERT           52 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:15  
8:37 
    4    51 RANDY BUNYARD         50 LUBBOCK         TX 1:29:01  
9:33 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    25 LAWRENCE SCHOVANEC    55 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:59  
8:22 
    2    58 MIKE KELLEY           59 LUBBOCK         TX 1:32:46  
9:58

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    49 GORDEN JENKINS        67 AMARILLO        TX 1:26:51  
9:20 

                   OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 15K RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 15k     Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 FARRELL MARTIN      41 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:11:52 1:07:57 
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    2 STEVE ODORIZZI      46 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:11 1:16:31 
    3 JASON MILLS         32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:55 1:20:42 
    4 ROBERT BLOODWORTH   43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:31:32 1:25:13 
    5 JIM BECK            48 LUBBOCK         TX 1:40:53 1:30:13 
    6 CHADWICK WILCOX     32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:45:09 1:44:51 

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            15k     Pace  
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== 
    1 LAURA HELMUS        44 AMARILLO        1:08:54  7:24 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    59 ALLISON PYLE          16 SLATON          TX 1:36:20 
10:21 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    20 MINDI QUINN           21 LUBBOCK         TX 1:15:32  
8:07 
    2    22 MAEGAN GARCIA         23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:43  
8:14 
    3    33 JAMIE WHEELER         22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:22  
8:44 
    4    46 CAROLINE WYLIE        22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:20  
9:10 
    5    65 HEATHER WESTFAL       24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:41:51 
10:56 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    67 SUSAN WILCOX          29 LUBBOCK         TX 1:44:06 
11:11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    15 SARAH SKELTON         33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:58  
7:50 
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    37 TAMMY BALES           35 MIDLAND         TX 1:22:03  
8:49 
    2    39 STEPHANIE WEHMEIER    39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:14  
8:50 
    3    42 KIPPI BUCHANAN        38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:00  
9:01 
    4    43 LEE HANDLIN           39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:01  
9:01 
    5    52 CAROL HISE            36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:29:21  
9:36 
    6    62 GLORIA QUINTON        37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:39:36 
10:42 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    50 CINDI FAZ             41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:27:31  
9:24 
    2    66 KAREN PYLE            40 SLATON          TX 1:42:04 
10:57 
    3    70 MARSHA BENNETT        44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:47:55 
11:35 
    4    71 TRACY MCCASLAND       40 LUBBOCK         TX 2:04:25 
13:21 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
  * 1    23 MARY BRANSCOME        48 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:10  
8:17 
    2    48 KAMMY PHILBRICK       47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:26:33  
9:18 
    3    53 MARIA DELEON          47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:29:40  
9:38 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
  * 1    21 LEESA PRICE           51 LUBBOCK         TX 1:15:33  
8:07 
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    56 SHERILL EASTERLING    58 SNYDER          TX 1:30:53  
9:46 
    2    61 ETTA MAYER            59 LUBBOCK         TX 1:38:16 
10:33 
    3    69 SARAH GAXIOLA         55 LUBBOCK         TX 1:45:15 
11:18 
    4    72 CYNTHIA BROWN         56 AUSTIN          TX 2:05:31 
13:28 

                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            2       Pace  
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== 
    1 ERIC AYALA          22 LUBBOCK           10:38  5:19 

MALE AGE GROUP:  12 and Under
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
  * 1     7 CARTER TATE           11 MIDLAND         TX   13:43  
6:52 
    2     8 JAKE BROWNFIELD       10 LUBBOCK         TX   14:01  
7:01 
    3    21 CHRISTIAN DELEON      10 LUBBOCK         TX   16:39  
8:20 
    4    37 KADE GILBERT           8 LUBBOCK         TX   18:44  
9:22 
    5    47 AUSTIN MARTIN         12 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:17 
10:09 
    6    48 JOSHUA BROWNFIELD     12 LUBBOCK         TX   20:40 
10:20 
    7    53 JOHN SHIN              8 LUBBOCK         TX   21:42 
10:51 
    8    56 NICKOLAUS HOEVE       10 RANSOM CANYON   TX   23:07 
11:34 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     2 LUCAS MORRIS          15 LUBBOCK         TX   11:25  
5:43 
    2    45 KENDALL HIGGINS       14 LUBBOCK         TX   20:10 
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10:05 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     5 BRETT HART            28 LUBBOCK         TX   13:23  
6:42 
    2     6 MAC MARTINEZ          29 LUBBOCK         TX   13:33  
6:47 
    3    24 CALEB PRINCE          25 LUBBOCK         TX   16:47  
8:24 
    4    44 MATT WEIS             28 LUBBOCK         TX   20:05 
10:03 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    12 JASON BURLEY          32 BROWNFIELD      TX   15:00  
7:30 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    16 ERIC CARROLL          37 WICHITA         KA   15:52  
7:56 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     3 RICKY MARTINEZ        40 SPUR            TX   12:06  
6:03 
    2     9 NOE VALLES            41 LUBBOCK         TX   14:17  
7:09 
    3    18 BRIAN ALGER           41 LUBBOCK         TX   16:15  
8:08 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    11 DAVID DOYLE           49 LUBBOCK         TX   14:58  
7:29 

7



MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     4 JACKIE CANNON         52 AMARILLO        TX   12:51  
6:26 
    2    10 CHARLIE DELEON        50 LUBBOCK         TX   14:39  
7:20 
    3    13 GONZALO RAMIREZ       52 LUBBOCK         TX   15:14  
7:37 
    4    23 TOM CLEMMONS          54 LUBBOCK         TX   16:45  
8:23 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    36 JIMMY WAECHTER        55 HOBBS           NM   18:37  
9:19 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
  * 1    17 RON LUBOWICZ          65 LUBBOCK         TX   15:53  
7:57 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    46 BILL FELTON           73 LUBBOCK         TX   20:15 
10:08 

                  OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                               AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 LARRY BLOSKAS       46 ANTON           TX   16:41   15:18 
    2 CRAIG PETERSON      51 LUBBOCK         TX   17:42   15:36 
    3 RICK LAMPE          63 LUBBOCK         TX   19:57   15:48 
    4 DAVID ORTIZ         22 LUBBOCK         TX   20:50   20:50 
    5 CHRISTOPHER WHITE   36 PLANO           TX   23:09   22:49 
    6 JEFF HOLLAND        37 LUBBOCK         TX   31:51   31:10 

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            2       Pace  
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===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== 
    1 LIZ TATE            42 MIDLAND           15:23  7:42 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 and Under
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    27 CATHERINE CANNON       8 LUBBOCK         TX   17:04  
8:32 
    2    50 ALLYSON MARTIN        10 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:57 
10:29 
    3    57 BRANDY WHITE          11 LUBBOCK         TX   23:08 
11:34 
    4    60 KRISTINA DEAN         12 LUBBOCK         TX   23:58 
11:59 
    5    61 DACIA HANNEL           7 LUBBOCK         TX   24:38 
12:19 
    6    64 SKYE LYTWYN           12 LUBBOCK         TX   24:50 
12:25 
    7    65 ADDISON RICHARDS       9 LUBBOCK         TX   24:52 
12:26
    8    66 ?? GILBERT             6 LUBBOCK         TX   26:54 
13:27 
    9    68 BRITTNEY DEAN         12 LUBBOCK         TX   27:03 
13:32 
   10    71 SIDEE HANNEL           5 LUBBOCK         TX   31:51 
15:56 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    41 MARIAH DILLARD        16 LUBBOCK         TX   19:54  
9:57 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    26 CHANNING ALBA         21 LUBBOCK         TX   16:49  
8:25 
    2    29 CASSIE SKINNER        21 LUBBOCK         TX   17:20  
8:40 
    3    38 CARRIE GALLOWAY       23 ROUND ROCK      TX   18:48  
9:24 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
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===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    15 EMILY WYATT           28 LUBBOCK         TX   15:38  
7:49 
    2    25 AMY MCALEXANDER       27 LUBBOCK         TX   16:48  
8:24 
    3    33 KARA RICHARDSON       29 LUBBOCK         TX   17:47  
8:54 
    4    43 CORINNE WEIS          29 LUBBOCK         TX   20:04 
10:02 
    5    73 RENEE PRINCE          25 LUBBOCK         TX   32:29 
16:15 
    6    75 MICHELLE DODGIN       28 LUBBOCK         TX   33:52 
16:56 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    19 MANDY POKLIKUHA       30 LUBBOCK         TX   16:33  
8:17 
    2    35 SARA MILLER           32 LUBBOCK         TX   18:32  
9:16 
    3    62 LORENA HANNEL         30 LUBBOCK         TX   24:41 
12:21 
    4    66 ?                                        TX   26:54 
13:27 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    66 SHERRY GILBERT        37 LUBBOCK         TX   26:54 
13:27
    2    74 DEANNE MILFORD        36 LUBBOCK         TX   33:52 
16:56 
    3    76 GINA MILFORD          35 LUBBOCK         TX   33:53 
16:57 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    20 ANGIE HINES           42 SUNDOWN         TX   16:38  
8:19 
    2    30 HOLLYE MARTINEZ       40 SPUR            TX   17:24  
8:42 
    3    34 JILL HAUKOS           43 LUBBOCK         TX   18:01  
9:01 
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    4    51 DEANA MARTIN          40 SHALLOWATER     TX   21:04 
10:32 
    5    55 IRMA VALLES           44 LUBBOCK         TX   22:43 
11:22 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    28 AMY ANDRUS            45 LUBBOCK         TX   17:09  
8:35 
    2    40 BRENDA CAMPBELL       49 LUBBOCK         TX   19:17  
9:39 
    3    52 CYNTHIA DILLARD       47 LUBBOCK         TX   21:07 
10:34 
    4    70 SARAH HUDSON          45 COLLEYVILLE     TX   28:23 
14:12 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    39 GLENNA BEYER          50 LUBBOCK         TX   18:55  
9:28 
    2    77 SERENA VOSS           52 POST            TX   34:41 
17:21 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
  * 1    54 JANIS WAECHTER        56 HOBBS           NM   22:04 
11:02 
    2    59 JOSIE ALEMAN          56 LUBBOCK         TX   23:34 
11:47 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
  * 1    31 P.J. MITCHELL         62 LUBBOCK         TX   17:37  
8:49 

                     OVERALL FEMALE ATHENA 2M RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 DONNA DEAN          51 LUBBOCK         TX   27:03   20:58 
    2 LYNDSEY DEAN        14 LUBBOCK         TX   24:49   21:18 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------
                                 
* NEW RECORD
                            15K OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   15k     
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 ZACK QUINONES         LUBBOCK         TX 21 M   1 MOALL   
50:57  5:29 
    2 PEDRO VARGAS          LUBBOCK         TX 23 M   1 M2024   
56:44  6:06 
    3 DANIEL FORD           WILSON          TX 19 M   1 M1619 
1:03:36  6:50 
    4 POPCORN LEONART       MIDLAND         TX 47 M   1 M4549 
1:03:59  6:52 
    5 MARTIN MONTALVO       PLAINVIEW       TX 43 M   1 M4044 
1:05:06  7:00 
    6 RICHARD HOBBINS       LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   1 M2529 
1:05:14  7:00 
    7 ADAM BARRON           LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   2 M4549 
1:06:38  7:09 
    8 LAURA HELMUS          AMARILLO        TX 44 F   1 FOALL 
1:08:54  7:24 
    9 SHANNON ANDERSON      LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   1 M3539 
1:09:09  7:26 
   10 DAMON CHASE           LEVELLAND       TX 31 M   1 M3034 
1:10:10  7:32 
   11 ANDRES PEDROZA        OLTON           TX 26 M   2 M2529 
1:10:51  7:37 
   12 JOSHUA DELGADO        LUBBOCK         TX 20 M   2 M2024 
1:11:28  7:41 
   13 FARRELL MARTIN        SHALLOWATER     TX 41 M   1 CLYDE 
1:11:52  7:43 
   14 BRIAN STEPHENS        LUBBOCK         TX 22 M   3 M2024 
1:12:51  7:50 
   15 SARAH SKELTON         LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   1 F3034 
1:12:58  7:50 
   16 CRAIG DOMINY          LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   2 M4044 
1:13:16  7:52 
   17 J EDSON PINTO         LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   3 M4549 
1:14:33  8:01 
   18 PAUL PARE'            LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   4 M4549 
1:14:49  8:02 
   19 JOEY HERNANDEZ        SUNDOWN         TX 31 M   2 M3034 
1:15:21  8:06 
   20 MINDI QUINN           LUBBOCK         TX 21 F   1 F2024 
1:15:32  8:07 
   21 LEESA PRICE           LUBBOCK         TX 51 F   1 F5054 
1:15:33  8:07 *
   22 MAEGAN GARCIA         LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   2 F2024 
1:16:43  8:15 
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   23 MARY BRANSCOME        LUBBOCK         TX 48 F   1 F4549 
1:17:10  8:17 *
   24 AARON SELF            LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   3 M2529 
1:17:34  8:20 
   25 LAWRENCE SCHOVANEC    LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   1 M5559 
1:17:59  8:23 
   26 JERRY DWYER           LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   5 M4549 
1:18:00  8:23 
   27 ARBY NICHOLS          LUBBOCK         TX 24 M   4 M2024 
1:18:51  8:28 
   28 PAUL HUDSON           COLLEYVILLE     TX 51 M   1 M5054 
1:19:14  8:31 
   29 CHRIS GALLARNEAU      LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   3 M3034 
1:20:05  8:36 
   30 RUSSEL MARTIN         SHALLOWATER     TX 50 M   2 M5054 
1:20:11  8:37 
   31 RICK SYPERT           LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   3 M5054 
1:20:15  8:37 
   32 JASON MILLS           LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   3 CLYDE 
1:20:55  8:42 
   33 JAMIE WHEELER         LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   3 F2024 
1:21:22  8:44 
   34 EDWIN YOUNG           LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   3 M4044 
1:21:29  8:45 
   35 ALEX ARNOLD           LUBBOCK         TX 21 M   5 M2024 
1:21:33  8:46 
   36 JAVIER PENA           AUSTIN          TX 47 M   6 M4549 
1:21:47  8:47 
   37 TAMMY BALES           MIDLAND         TX 35 F   1 F3539 
1:22:03  8:49 
   38 BRAD EWING            LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   4 M4044 
1:22:07  8:49 
   39 STEPHANIE WEHMEIER    LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   2 F3539 
1:22:14  8:50 
   40 TYLER MOORE           CLOVIS          NM 38 M   2 M3539 
1:22:26  8:51 
   41 CHRIS BAUTWEOL        LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   4 M3034 
1:22:45  8:53 
   42 KIPPI BUCHANAN        LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   3 F3539 
1:24:00  9:01 
   43 LEE HANDLIN           LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   4 F3539 
1:24:01  9:02 
   44 STEVE ODORIZZI        LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   2 CLYDE 
1:24:11  9:03 
   45 CHRIS MILFORD         LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   3 M3539 
1:24:12  9:03 
   46 CAROLINE WYLIE        LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   4 F2024 
1:25:20  9:10 
   47 CHRIS BERRY           LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   4 M2529 
1:25:24  9:10 
   48 KAMMY PHILBRICK       LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   2 F4549 
1:26:33  9:18 
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   49 GORDEN JENKINS        AMARILLO        TX 67 M   1 M6569 
1:26:51  9:20 
   50 CINDI FAZ             LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   1 F4044 
1:27:31  9:24 
   51 RANDY BUNYARD         LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   4 M5054 
1:29:01  9:34 
   52 CAROL HISE            LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   5 F3539 
1:29:21  9:36 
   53 MARIA DELEON          LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   3 F4549 
1:29:40  9:38 
   54 LANCE WILEY           LUBBOCK         TX 22 M   6 M2024 
1:30:27  9:43 
   55 KERRY GILBERT         LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   4 M3539 
1:30:45  9:45 
   56 SHERILL EASTERLING    SNYDER          TX 58 F   1 F5559 
1:30:53  9:46 
   57 ROBERT BLOODWORTH     LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   4 CLYDE 
1:31:32  9:50 
   58 MIKE KELLEY           LUBBOCK         TX 59 M   2 M5559 
1:32:46  9:58 
   59 ALLISON PYLE          SLATON          TX 16 F   1 F1619 
1:36:20 10:21 
   60 GREG MILFORD          LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   5 M3539 
1:37:21 10:27 
   61 ETTA MAYER            LUBBOCK         TX 59 F   2 F5559 
1:38:16 10:33 
   62 GLORIA QUINTON        LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   6 F3539 
1:39:36 10:42 
   63 JIM BECK              LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   5 CLYDE 
1:40:53 10:50 
   64 JOEY PORTER           LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   5 M2529 
1:41:50 10:56 
   65 HEATHER WESTFALL      LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   5 F2024 
1:41:51 10:56 
   66 KAREN PYLE            SLATON          TX 40 F   2 F4044 
1:42:04 10:58 
   67 SUSAN WILCOX          LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   1 F2529 
1:44:06 11:11 
   68 CHADWICK WILCOX       LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   6 CLYDE 
1:45:09 11:18 
   69 SARAH GAXIOLA         LUBBOCK         TX 55 F   3 F5559 
1:45:15 11:18 
   70 MARS BENNETT          LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   3 F4044 
1:47:55 11:35 
   71 TRACY MCCASLAND       LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   4 F4044 
2:04:25 13:22 
   72 CYNTHIA BROWN         AUSTIN          TX 56 F   4 F5559 
2:05:31 13:29 

                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   2       
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Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 ERIC AYALA            LUBBOCK         TX 22 M   1 MOALL   
10:38  5:19 
    2 LUCAS MORRIS          LUBBOCK         TX 15 M   1 M1315   
11:25  5:43 
    3 RICKY MARTINEZ        SPUR            TX 40 M   1 M4044   
12:06  6:03 
    4 JACKIE CANNON         AMARILLO        TX 52 M   1 M5054   
12:51  6:26 
    5 BRETT HART            LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   1 M2529   
13:23  6:42 
    6 MAC MARTINEZ          LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   2 M2529   
13:33  6:47 
    7 CARTER TATE           MIDLAND         TX 11 M   1 M0112   
13:43  6:52 * 
    8 JAKE BROWNFIELD       LUBBOCK         TX 10 M   2 M0112   
14:01  7:01 
    9 NOE VALLES            LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   2 M4044   
14:17  7:09 
   10 CHARLIE DELEON        LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   2 M5054   
14:39  7:20 
   11 DAVID DOYLE           LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   1 M4549   
14:58  7:29 
   12 JASON BURLEY          BROWNFIELD      TX 32 M   1 M3034   
15:00  7:30 
   13 GONZALO RAMIREZ       LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   3 M5054   
15:14  7:37 
   14 LIZ TATE              MIDLAND         TX 42 F   1 FOALL   
15:23  7:42 
   15 EMILY WYATT           LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   1 F2529   
15:38  7:49 
   16 ERIC CARROLL          WITCHTA         KA 37 M   1 M3539   
15:52  7:56 
   17 RON LUBOWICZ          LUBBOCK         TX 65 M   1 M6569   
15:53  7:57 *
   18 BRIAN ALGER           LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   3 M4044   
16:15  8:08 
   19 MANDY POKLIKUHA       LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   1 F3034   
16:33  8:17 
   20 ANGIE HINES           SUNDOWN         TX 42 F   2 F4044   
16:38  8:19 
   21 CHRISTIAN DELEON      LUBBOCK         TX 10 M   3 M0112   
16:39  8:20 
   22 LARRY BLOSKAS         ANTON           TX 46 M   1 CLYDE   
16:41  8:21 
   23 TOM CLEMMONS          LUBBOCK         TX 54 M   4 M5054   
16:45  8:23 
   24 CALEB PRINCE          LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   3 M2529   
16:47  8:24 
   25 AMY MCALEXANDER       LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   2 F2529   
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16:48  8:24 
   26 CHANNING ALBA         LUBBOCK         TX 21 F   1 F2024   
16:49  8:25 
   27 CATHERINE CANNON      LUBBOCK         TX  8 F   1 F0112   
17:04  8:32 
   28 AMY ANDRUS            LUBBOCK         TX 45 F   1 F4549   
17:09  8:35 
   29 CASSIE SKINNER        LUBBOCK         TX 21 F   2 F2024   
17:20  8:40 
   30 HOLLYE MARTINEZ       SPUR            TX 40 F   2 F4044   
17:24  8:42 
   31 P.J. MITCHELL         LUBBOCK         TX 62 F   1 F6099   
17:37  8:49 *
   32 CRAIG PETERSON        LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   2 CLYDE   
17:42  8:51 
   33 KARA RICHARDSON       LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   3 F2529   
17:47  8:54 
   34 JILL HAUKOS           LUBBOCK         TX 43 F   3 F4044   
18:01  9:01 
   35 SARA MILLER           LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   2 F3034   
18:32  9:16 
   36 JIMMY WAECHTER        HOBBS           NM 55 M   1 M5559   
18:37  9:19 
   37 KADE GILBERT          LUBBOCK         TX  8 M   4 M0112   
18:44  9:22 
   38 CARRIE GALLOWAY       ROUND ROCK      TX 23 F   3 F2024   
18:48  9:24 
   39 GLENNA BEYER          LUBBOCK         TX 50 F   1 F5054   
18:55  9:28 
   40 BRENDA CAMPBELL       LUBBOCK         TX 49 F   2 F4549   
19:17  9:39 
   41 MARIAH DILLARD        LUBBOCK         TX 16 F   1 F1619   
19:54  9:57 
   42 RICK LAMPE            LUBBOCK         TX 63 M   3 CLYDE   
19:57  9:59 
   43 CORINNE WEIS          LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   4 F2529   
20:04 10:02 
   44 MATT WEIS             LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   4 M2529   
20:05 10:03 
   45 KENDALL HIGGINS       LUBBOCK         TX 14 M   2 M1315   
20:10 10:05 
   46 BILL FELTON           LUBBOCK         TX 73 M   1 M7099   
20:15 10:08 
   47 AUSTIN MARTIN         SHALLOWATER     TX 12 M   5 M0112   
20:17 10:09 
   48 JOSHUA BROWNFIELD     LUBBOCK         TX 12 M   6 M0112   
20:40 10:20 
   49 DAVID ORTIZ           LUBBOCK         TX 22 M   4 CLYDE   
20:50 10:25 
   50 ALLYSON MARTIN        SHALLOWATER     TX 10 F   2 F0112   
20:57 10:29 
   51 DEANA MARTIN          SHALLOWATER     TX 40 F   4 F4044   
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21:04 10:32 
   52 CYNTHIA DILLARD       LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   3 F4549   
21:07 10:34 
   53 JOHN SHIN             LUBBOCK         TX  8 M   7 M0112   
21:42 10:51 
   54 JANIS WAECHTER        HOBBS           NM 56 F   1 F5559   
22:04 11:02 *
   55 IRMA VALLES           LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   5 F4044   
22:43 11:22 
   56 NICKOLAUS HOEVE       RANSOM CANYON   TX 10 M   8 M0112   
23:07 11:34 
   57 BRANDY WHITE          LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   3 F0112   
23:08 11:34 
   58 CHRISTOPHER WHITE     PLANO           TX 36 M   5 CLYDE   
23:09 11:35 
   59 JOSIE ALEMAN          LUBBOCK         TX 56 F   2 F5559   
23:34 11:47 
   60 KRISTINA DEAN         LUBBOCK         TX 12 F   4 F0112   
23:58 11:59 
   61 DACIA HANNEL          LUBBOCK         TX  7 F   5 F0112   
24:38 12:19 
   62 LORENA HANNEL         LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   3 F3034   
24:41 12:21 
   63 LYNDSEY DEAN          LUBBOCK         TX 14 F   2 ATHEN   
24:49 12:25 
   64 SKYE LYTWYN ?         LUBBOCK         TX 12 F   6 F0112   
24:50 12:25 
   65 ADDISON RICHARDS      LUBBOCK         TX  9 F   7 F0112   
24:52 12:26 
   66 ? GILBERT             LUBB            TX ?6 F     F0112   
26:54 13:27 
   67 SHERRY GILBERT        LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   2 F3539   
26:54 13:27 
   68 BRITTNEY DEAN         LUBBOCK         TX 12 F   8 F0112   
27:03 13:32 
   69 DONNA DEAN            LUBBOCK         TX 51 F   1 ATHEN   
27:03 13:32 
   70 SARAH HUDSON          COLLEYVILLE     TX 45 F   4 F4549   
28:23 14:12 
   71 SIDEE HANNEL          LUBBOCK         TX  5 F   9 F0112   
31:51 15:56 
   72 JEFF HOLLAND          LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   6 CLYDE   
31:51 15:56 
   73 RENEE PRINCE          LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   5 F2529   
32:29 16:15 
   74 DEANNE MILFORD        LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   2 F3539   
33:52 16:56 
   75 MICHELLE DODGIN       LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   6 F2529   
33:52 16:56 
   76 GINA MILFORD          LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   3 F3539   
33:53 16:57 
   77 SERENA VOSS           POST            TX 52 F   2 F5054   
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34:41 17:21 
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